
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

All programs are
free, open to the LIBRARY ARTS & LETTERS PRESCHOOL CREATIVE
public, and held at IS CLOSED BOOK CLUB STORY TIME SENIORS
KCPL. The 1619 Project 10:00 AM ART WORKSHOP

12:30 PM 10:00 AM
Preregistration is PAWS (Ages 55+;
required as noted. FOR READING MUST prereg --

6:0 PM no walk-ins)

INDOOR FAMILY
MOVIE NIGHT

The Little Mermaid
6:30 PM

Kent County
J.R.R. Tolkien's Recreation Center

Birthday

BOOKED "COLD" READS SPOTLIGHT PRESCHOOL LEARN TO CREATIVE
FOR LUNCH "Gunsmoke" ON DELAWARE: STORY TIME PLAY DULCIMER SENIORS

12:30 PM 6:30 PM "Being Buried 10:00 AM 3:30 PM ART WORKSHOP
(Ages 16+; Alive" 3-week 10:00 AM

MUST prereg) (Ages 16+; HELP KCPL program begins (Ages 55+;
MUST prereg) "BOOK FACE" (Ages 16+; MUST prereg --

6:30 PM MUST prereg -- no walk-ins)
(Ages 13-18; no walk-ins)

MUST prereg) DELAWARE
ANIME SOCIETY

1:00 - 4:00 PM
(Ages 13+)

JIGSAW
PUZZLE SWAP

Orthodox Jack London's 1:30 - 3:30 PM
Christmas Birthday

JIGSAW LIBRARY PRESCHOOL CREATIVE
PUZZLE SWAP IS CLOSED STORY TIME SENIORS
1:30 - 3:30 PM 10:00 AM ART WORKSHOP

10:00 AM
PAWS (Ages 55+;

FOR READING MUST prereg --
6:0 PM no walk-ins)

Edgar Allan Poe's
Birthday

PRESCHOOL ENGINEER CREATIVE
STORY TIME EARLY SENIORS

10:00 AM GRAB & GO ART WORKSHOP
STEM KIT 10:00 AM
PICK-UP (Ages 55+;

Designed for MUST prereg --
ages 5-13 no walk-ins)

While they last:
302- limit 3 per family

741-4171
FREE CALL LIVE MUSIC

Stories, songs, PENCADER DUO International
kid-friendly jokes 6:30 PM Holocaust

& more! (flute duo) Remembrance
Day

Parent or other
responsible adult
must be present

Search in the library,
KCPLibrary including during

programs, for any
NO child/youth under

National DONATIONS the age of 16.
Lego Day IN JANUARY

1110

2019

12 13

18

2

9

16

31

25

6543

272624

17

1

7 8

21 22

28

14

23

15

29 30

JANUARY 2024 @ KENT COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
KENT COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
497 S. RED HAVEN LN., DOVER
(302) 744-1919
www.tinyurl.com/KCPLcalendar

Monday - Friday:  9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Saturday & Sunday:  1:00 - 5:00 p.m.

"The Friendly Library on the Highway"


	Master

