JANUARY 2024 @ KENT COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY



KENT COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 497 S. RED HAVEN LN., DOVER (302) 744-1919 www.tinyurl.com/KCPLcalendar

Monday - Friday: 9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Saturday & Sunday: 1:00 - 5:00 p.m.

"The Friendly Library on the Highway"

SUN	MON 1	TUE 2	WED 3	THUR 4	FRI 5	SAT 6
All programs are free, open to the public, and held at KCPL.	LIBRARY IS CLOSED	-	ARTS & LETTERS BOOK CLUB The 1619 Project 12:30 PM	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM	J	CREATIVE SENIORS ART WORKSHOP 10:00 AM (Ages 55+;
required as noted.	Happy, New Year			FOR READING 6:0 PM		MUST prereg no walk-ins)
			J.R.R. Tolkien's Birthday			INDOOR FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT The Little Mermaid 6:30 PM Kent County Recreation Center
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
II. IBO ANY.	BOOKED FOR LUNCH 12:30 PM	"COLD" READS "Gunsmoke" 6:30 PM (Ages 16+; MUST prereg)	SPOTLIGHT ON DELAWARE: "Being Buried Alive" (Ages 16+; MUST prereg)	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM HELP KCPL "BOOK FACE" 6:30 PM (Ages 13-18; MUST prereg)	LEARN TO PLAY DULCIMER 3:30 PM 3-week program begins (Ages 16+; MUST prereg no walk-ins)	CREATIVE SENIORS ART WORKSHOP 10:00 AM (Ages 55+; MUST prereg no walk-ins) DELAWARE ANIME SOCIETY
					il.	1:00 - 4:00 PM (Ages 13+)
Orthodox Christmas					Jack London's Birthday	JIGSAW PUZZLE SWAP 1:30 - 3:30 PM
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
JIGSAW PUZZLE SWAP 1:30 - 3:30 PM	LIBRARY IS CLOSED			PRESCHOOL STORY TIME 10:00 AM PAWS FOR READING 6:0 PM	Edgar Allan Poe's Birthday	CREATIVE SENIORS ART WORKSHOP 10:00 AM (Ages 55+; MUST prereg no walk-ins)
21	22	23	24	25 PRESCHOOL	26 ENGINEER	27 CREATIVE
302- 741-4171			Sent CONVI	STORY TIME 10:00 AM	EARLY GRAB & GO STEM KIT PICK-UP Designed for ages 5-13 While they last: limit 3 per family	SENIORS ART WORKSHOP 10:00 AM (Ages 55+; MUST prereg no walk-ins)
FREE CALL Stories, songs, kid-friendly jokes & more!			TO BILE LISE AT		LIVE MUSIC PENCADER DUO 6:30 PM (flute duo)	International Holocaust Remembrance Day
28	29	Search KCPLibrary	31	NO		Parent or other responsible adult must be present in the library, including during programs, for any child/youth under